
    RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES 
   Existing Customers - Prorated Fees  

  The full annual assessment fee of $762 applies after December 10 
 

                                                    From One to Three 95-Gallon 
                                                                           Garbage Carts 
                                                               One Recycling Roll Cart 

  ($25 per cart fee additional) 
     
     

447.00 
 

  
409.75 

 
 

372.50 
 

 
335.25 

 
 

298.00 
 

260.75 
  

 
223.50 

 
 
 

186.25 
 

 
149.00 

 
 

 
111.75 

 
 

74.25 
 

37.25 
   447.00 

 
 

  

   From One to Three 95-gallon 
              Garbage Carts   
      Two Recycling Roll Carts   
      ($25 roll cart fee additional) 
 
            

         472.00 
 
 

432.67 
 
 

393.33 
 
 

354.00 
 
 

314.67 
 

275.33 
 
 

236.00 
 
 

196.67 
 
 

157.33 
 
 

118.00 
 

 
78.67 

 
 39.34 
472.00 

Month Requested 

 
 

January 
 
 

February 

 
March 

 
April 

 
May 

 
June 

 
July 

 
August 

 
September 

 
October 

 
 

November 

December 1-10                               
December 11-31 

 
 


