



## **RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES**

## Existing Customers - Prorated Fees The full annual assessment fee of \$762 applies after December 10

Month Requested	From One to Three 95-Gallon Garbage Carts One Recycling Roll Cart (\$25 per cart fee additional)	From One to Three 95-gallon Garbage Carts Two Recycling Roll Carts (\$25 roll cart fee additional)
January	447.00	472.00
February	409.75	432.67
March	372.50	393.33
April	335.25	354.00
Мау	298.00	314.67
June	260.75	275.33
July	223.50	236.00
August	186.25	196.67
September	149.00	157.33
October	111.75	118.00
November	74.25	78.67
December 1-10 December 11-31	37.25 447.00	39.34 472.00